Standard Components Business Unit
Small Signal Product Line
SOD123FL One Page Sell Sheets
New SOD123FL Package
SMF5.0 Series Transient Voltage
Suppressor

MBR120ELSFT1/D, MBR140SFT1/D
– Samples and budgetary pricing
Ordering Information
MBR120VLSFT1, T3 SOD123FL 3kU, 10kU /reel
MBR120LSFT1, T3 SOD123FL 3kU, 10kU /reel
MBR120ESFT1, T3 SOD123FL 3kU, 10kU /reel
MBR140SFT1, T3 SOD123FL 3kU, 10kU /reel